
A/B	Girl’s	VB	2020	
	

Game	1	Tuesday	3/17/20	
CMS	@	JUNCTION	

East	@	MENDENHALL	
	

Michell	–	bye		

Game	2		Thursday	3/19/20	
CMS	@	EAST	

Junction	@	MICHELL	
	

MENDENHALL	–	bye		
Game	3	Tuesday	3/24/20	

Michell@	CMS	
Junction	@	MENDENHALL	

	
East	–	bye		

Game	4	Thursday	3/26/20	
East	@	JUNCTION	

Michell	@	MENDENHALL	
	

CMS	–	bye		
Game	5	Tuesday	3/31/20	

East	@	MICHELL	
Mendenhall	@	CMS	

	
Junction	–	bye		

Game	6	Thursday	4/2/20	
Junction	@	CMS	

Mendenhall	@	EAST	
	

Michell	–	bye		
Game	7	Tuesday	4/14/20	

East	@	CMS	
Michell	@	JUNCTION	

	
Mendenhall	–	bye		

Game	8	Thursday	4/16/20	
CMS	@	MICHELL	

Mendenhall		@	JUNCTION	
	

East	–	bye		
Game	9	Tuesday	4/21/20	

Junction	@	EAST	
Mendenhall	@	MICHELL	

	
CMS	–	bye		

Game	10	Thursday	4/23/20	
Michell	@	EAST	

CMS	@	MENDENHALL	
	

Junction	–	bye		
	
A	games	start	at	3:30	
B	games	start	20	minutes	after	A	game	
Home	teams	in	Bold	


